
PROGRAM Batch COURSE ENRNO NAME
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2552310045 ABHIRAM IYENGAR
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2550294325 EZAZ ALI
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551192230 PRASAD VK
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551192837 SOLOMON P Y
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551907571 AKASH C P
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551194892 AVTAR BAUDDH
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551172635 NIDHI RAJ AHIRWAR
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2550294201 MD. MASOOM
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551172511 NILESH RAMESH KUMAR YADAV
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551892810 MEGHA BASAVARAJ TURAMARI
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551194383 SANJAY B V
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551741346 MOHAN KUMAR S
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2501657054 MUNCHUN KUMAR
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2552867093 RAVI KUMAR SINGH
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2550294367 GOURAV RAJPUROHIT
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2550360176 SAMEERA M
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551946691 PRAJAKTA GURAV
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2550166710 B R HEMANT
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551194491 YOGESH JANGID
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2550005398 VISHAL M
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2450817715 SHRISTI MITRA
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551174129 DIVYA SOLANKI
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551173204 CILAMBARASAN C
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2550556087 PRIYA V
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551907355 A S SIVESH VARSHAN
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2552310050 HARSHITHA G
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2450818970 ADITYA KUMAR
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551194819 ROOPINI B S
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551192210 JITHIN JOSEPH
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL13 2551173539 PRAJWAL
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BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551194423 GOWRI S
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2552946931 SUJAYASIMHA GUDI
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2451772493 ANIKETHANA U
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551172403 INDU.R
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2552310087 SANIYA PARVEEN
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551194320 JABIR A
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551194803 VIJAY G
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551194573 YARA SAI DEEPIKA
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551173143 B KHAGESHWAR
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2550005382 BHOLOO KUSHWAHA
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551945606 SUBHAM NATH
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2552631929 SPOORTHY H L
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2552325364 PASUPULA MANASA
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2552310019 VAIBHAV TRIPATHI
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551173349 ASLAM A
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551194465 SUMALYA PAL
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551173708 RAJESH KUMAR K
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551192185 FATHIMA SIDRAH
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551194594 PIYUSH KUMAR PATHAK
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551173734 MURSHIDHA R
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2552867154 ABHISHEK NATHAN U
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551192950 AMISHA KUMARI
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551946270 ZEENATH AYESHA
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2450821947 MUKESH G S
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551907062 MOHAMMED MINHAJ M
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551194526 SHIVANAND ULLI
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551192267 SANIA KOUSAR
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551945144 MOHAMMED ASADULLAH
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551945329 MOHAMMED IMDADULLAH
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2450821910 SATHISH S
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551194866 VIDYA S
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551194845 SYED ASAD WEQUAR
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2550294177 BHAGYASHREE TRIPATHY
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2552631868 ASIYA SIDDIQHA
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551173483 ANURAG M
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551173185 GERARD JEY KUMAR
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551945885 N A QATIJATUL KUBRA
BCA_NEW B2 BCSL13 2551530791 JANNAT FATHIMA
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BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450349825 CHIRAG P
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2451781561 HARSH KUMAR R
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450810686 WASEEM AHMAD
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450795072 AKUL
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450163260 MOHAMED HUZAIF A
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450795093 MAMTA J
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450818650 SPOORTHI  K B
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450349759 SAMUEL SAMSON
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450810942 PRAMOD H D
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450887250 DAYANA CHRISTHU MARY J
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450887203 ARITRI SAHA
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450291913 JEEVITHA R
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450286244 SHIVAKUMARA P S
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2452347204 TANISHQ DWIVEDI
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2451299740 PRIYANKA S
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2452320965 NANTU MAITY
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450818389 VISMAYA J V
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450163194 SINCHANA K
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2451780360 PRIYANKA M
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2451772493 ANIKETHANA U
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2452020741 AKASH KUMAR PATHAK
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450818563 UMESH GURUPADA KUMBAR
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2451141760 T NARASIMHARAJU
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450818286 RAHUL G
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450821947 MUKESH G S
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450163276 CHAITHRA S L
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450349928 VENETIA MARIA SMITH
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450821910 SATHISH S
BCA_NEW B1 BCSL135 2450818619 TUSHAR KUMAR
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BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2501657054 MUNCHUN KUMAR
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2450817715 SHRISTI MITRA
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2452320965 NANTU MAITY
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2500017746 H JAYA KUMAR
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2451772493 ANIKETHANA U
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2500762158 SAURABH KUMAR MANJHI
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2500302208 SRIHARI G
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2500354135 ROHIT BISHT
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2452020741 AKASH KUMAR PATHAK
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2450821947 MUKESH G S
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2500066951 ASWANTH D S
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2500485475 MIR MAYRAJUL
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2450821910 SATHISH S
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2501554014 ABHIJITH S K
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2501396834 ABDUL WAJID
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2450286120 ADESH V JADHAV
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2500302189 PAVITRA T KULAKARNI
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL204 2501480396 LAVANYA SATISH HONAVAR
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BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2501657054 MUNCHUN KUMAR
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2451781561 HARSH KUMAR R
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2450817715 SHRISTI MITRA
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2500017746 H JAYA KUMAR
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2451772493 ANIKETHANA U
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2500762158 SAURABH KUMAR MANJHI
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2500302208 SRIHARI G
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2500354135 ROHIT BISHT
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2452020741 AKASH KUMAR PATHAK
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2450821947 MUKESH G S
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2500066951 ASWANTH D S
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2500485475 MIR MAYRAJUL
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2450821910 SATHISH S
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2501554014 ABHIJITH S K
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2501396834 ABDUL WAJID
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2450286120 ADESH V JADHAV
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2500302189 PAVITRA T KULAKARNI
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL205 2501480396 LAVANYA SATISH HONAVAR



PROGRAM Batch COURSE ENRNO NAME

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVESITY
IGNOU-BIT-1314 STUDY CENTER

TERM END PRACTICAL DEC 2025- BCA_NEW -  BATCH LIST

Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time
(IGNOU Hall Ticket & IGNOU ID is Compulsory for Entry In to the Exam hall)

(Except 1302, 1305, 1318 Study Center Students. They have to contact their respective Study 
Center for Term End Practical details)

BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450349825 CHIRAG P
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2451781561 HARSH KUMAR R
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450810686 WASEEM AHMAD
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450795072 AKUL
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450163260 MOHAMED HUZAIF A
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450795093 MAMTA J
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450818650 SPOORTHI  K B
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450349759 SAMUEL SAMSON
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450810942 PRAMOD H D
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450887250 DAYANA CHRISTHU MARY J
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450887203 ARITRI SAHA
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450291913 JEEVITHA R
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450286244 SHIVAKUMARA P S
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2452347204 TANISHQ DWIVEDI
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2451299740 PRIYANKA S
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2452320965 NANTU MAITY
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450818389 VISMAYA J V
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450163194 SINCHANA K
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2451780360 PRIYANKA M
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2451772493 ANIKETHANA U
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2452020741 AKASH KUMAR PATHAK
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450818563 UMESH GURUPADA KUMBAR
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2451141760 T NARASIMHARAJU
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450818286 RAHUL G
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450821947 MUKESH G S
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450163276 CHAITHRA S L
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450349928 VENETIA MARIA SMITH
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450821910 SATHISH S
BCA_NEW B1 MCSL209 2450818619 TUSHAR KUMAR

Dr. H.K. Madhu
Chief Superintendent

IGNOU-BIT-1314


